100 Deflection
F: –294 N
F: +294 N
Coil scrapers
Offset Pin Shift Cylinder
with high rigidity offset load capacity
ø32, ø40, ø50
High rigidity, High precision

ø32, ø40, ø50
A40 50 P3DWAZ
How to Order
X2839
Offset pin shift cylinderBuilt-in magnet
for auto switch
Bore size
32 32 mm
40 40 mm
50 50 mm
Stroke [mm]
Bore size Stroke
32 25, 50
40 25, 50, 75
50 25, 50, 75 Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
Select applicable auto switch models
from the table below.
Number of auto switches
Nil 2
S 1
Auto Switch Models: Refer to the Best Pneumatics Catalog for further information on auto switches.
Magnetic Field-resistant Auto Switches
Type Auto switch
model
Applicable
magnetic field Electrical entry Indicator
light
Wiring
(Pin no. in use)
Load
voltage
Lead wire
length
Applicable
load
Solid state
auto switch
D-P3DWASC
AC magnetic field
(Single-phase
AC welding
magnetic field)
Pre-wired connector
2-color
indicator
2-wire (3−4)
24 VDC
0.3 m
Relay,
PLC
D-P3DWASE 2-wire (1−4)
D-P3DWA
Grommet 2-wire
0.5 m
D-P3DWAL 3 m
D-P3DWAZ 5 m
P4DWSC
Pre-wired connector
2-wire (3−4)
0.3 m
P4DWSE 2-wire (1−4)
P4DWL
Grommet 2-wire
3 m
P4DWZ 5 m
Small Auto Switches  Small auto switches cannot be used under a strong magnetic field.
Type Special